UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
132178- 64
226775- 86
226775- 86
309179-40
280142-06
226775- 86
280142- 06
309179-40
226775- 86
226775- 86
309179-40
117864- 09
145223- 14
307033- 28
117864- 09
280142- 06
226775- 86
280142- 06
226775- 86
309179-40
280142- 06
226775- 86
307033- 28
309079- 37
309079- 37
309179-40
309179-40
280142- 06
226775- 86
309079- 37
145223- 14
282820- 65
280142- 06
145223- 14
282820- 65
117864- 09
117864- 09
280142- 06
280142- 06
310959- 74
310959-74
280142- 06
117864- 09
310959-74
310959- 74
309179-40
226775- 86
226775- 86
128444- 16
217624-53
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
282820- 65
309079- 37
126988- 15
310959- 74
226775- 86
126988- 15
126988- 15
310959-74
126988- 15
306182- 50
126988- 15
126988- 15
128444- 16

LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ABTS JO

MARTI N M CHAEL
HOK SAPI N

ABTS JO

MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARTI N M CHAEL
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN
ABTS JO

GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
CORLI ER ROGER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Geneent
Local it

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
GREZ- DO
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
CORROY-
OPVELP

NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
OPVELP

Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
NI L- SAl

OPPREBA
OPVELP

OPVELP

Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
OPVELP

MALEVES
MALEVES
CORROY-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THORENMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THORENMB
MALEVES
TOURI NN
THORENMB
THOREMB
MALEVES
THORENMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
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Ri ng
Bague

113268220
105312422
113623521
113626421
105315322
106148123
105103923
106136323
106135523
109181918
113171020
106140823
112767121
109188718
106140923
106145523
114610822
206502021
113461321
611113320
207677622
112767921
106140123
106271322
106150023
113466920
105576619
113620621
109014318
109576115
106212122
113390923
113371620
106270122
106142023
605378520
105915523
112800920
113170120
105917223
113225320
204522923
204520623
108310918
105578319
113151120
113154720
105578419
204520323
105602219
105938423
105400322
106144523
106144723
105859923
113182620
113141120
113140120
106134222
105802623
106219522
106211722
108317118
113157620
113623321
105804723
105804123
112803421
105805623
114217322
106136322
105806423
105858523

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 126988- 15 MOTTE TH ERRY

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

11 BE 106140522 09. 28560

(01520)

1336. 4762

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
282647- 86
312156-10
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
312156- 10
282647- 86
282647- 86
312156-10
312156- 10
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
117864- 09
282647- 86
282647- 86
117864- 09
282647- 86
282647- 86
145223- 14
145223- 14
145223- 14

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ABTS JO
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ABTS JO
DECELLE
DECELLE
ABTS JO
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL

ROBERT
ROBERT

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OPVELP
OPVELP
OPVELP
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
OPVELP
OPVELP
OPVELP
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OPVELP
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OPVELP
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl

100466024
100466424
100466824
201786124
201788124
201789324
100557124
100455324
201788324
201787224
201786824
100457124
100467424
100467124
100457224
100455624
100468324
100466124
100557324
100468924
201787324
100467224
100465724
201788224
100465624
100465424
100520224
100520124
100520624

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

226775- 86
132178- 64
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
309179-40
226775- 86
145223- 14
145223- 14
117864- 09
117864- 09
117864- 09
310959- 74
226775- 86
226775- 86
128444- 16
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
128444- 16
128444- 16
309079- 37
132178- 64
132178- 64
115869-51
282110- 34

LETTELIER A ET O
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O

A O

LETTELI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN

TOURI NN
GREZ- DO
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
CORROY-
TOURI NN
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

OPVELP

OPVELP

OPVELP

MALEVES
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
THORENMB
OPHEYLI

EN MQ Di st anc
14 3 92205
6 6 86523
14 11 2
14 10 3
14 6 4
14 2 5
14 9 6
14 4 7
14 1 8
4 2 77539
14 13 9
9 7 74822
9 2 2
4 4 96182
4 3 2
4 1 3
4 2 82610
14 7 10
14 5 11
8 1 82653
23 10 78763
23 3 2
23 18 3
23 7 4
23 21 5
8 4 2
8 5 3
2 1 84914
6 2 2
6 3 3
6 1 82663
3 3 95545

106148123
105103923
106136323
106135523
106140823
106140923
106145523
106140123
106150023
113390923
106142023
105915523
105917223
204522923
204520623
204520323
105938423
106144523
106144723
105859923
105802623
105804723
105804123
105805623
105806423
105858523
105859723
105704723
106007923
106007723
105853423
205170523



33 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN
34 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN
35 217624-53 CORLI ER ROGER

OPHEYLI
THOREMB
OPPREBA

2 BE 205176623 09. 42350
2 BE 105854323 09. 32480
83583 BE 105923223 09. 33310

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

1316.
1316.
1315.

3490
2898
9223

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
226775- 86
309179-40
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
309179-40
117864- 09
145223- 14
307033- 28
117864- 09
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
280142- 06
226775- 86
307033- 28
309079- 37
309079- 37
309179-40
280142- 06
309079- 37
282820- 65
280142- 06
282820- 65
280142- 06
280142- 06
310959- 74
310959- 74
280142- 06
310959- 74
309179-40
217624-53
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15

LETTELIER A ET
LETTELIER A ET
LETTELIER A ET
LETTELIER A ET
LETTELIER A ET
MARI T CHRI STOPH
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ABTS JO

MARTI N M CHAEL

HOK SAPI N

ABTS JO

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CORLI ER ROGER

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

A
A
A
A

mooOoOoOo

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPVELP

NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
OPVELP

Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
Pl ETRE

TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
CORROY-
OPPREBA
THORENVB
THOREMB
THOREMB

113268220
105312422
113623521
113626421
105315322
109181918
113171020
112767121
109188718
114610822
206502021
113461321
611113320
207677622
112767921
106271322
113466920
105576619
113620621
109014318
109576115
106212122
113371620
106270122
605378520
112800920
113170120
113225320
108310918
105578319
113151120
113154720
105578419
105602219
105400322
113182620
113141120
113140120
106134222

AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

309179-40
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
309179-40
145223- 14
307033- 28
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
280142- 06
307033- 28
309079- 37
309079- 37
309179-40
309179-40
280142- 06
309079- 37
145223- 14
282820- 65

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

CGeneent

CORROY-
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
OPPREBA

8491

ANWOOUUINANOAP_W

8433

Ri ng
Bague

109181918
113171020
112767121
109188718
114610822
113461321
611113320
112767921
106271322
113466920
105576619
109014318
109576115
106212122
113390923
113371620
106270122
605378520
105915523
112800920

Best at

Snel h.



21 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 17 4 7 BE 113170120 09. 34252 1372. 2602 21
22 145223-14 NARTIN M CHAEL Nl L-SAl 11 4 3 BE 105917223 09. 24330 1371.6224 22
23 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 1 2 BE 113225320 09. 31360 1369.0584 23
24 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 17 11 8 BE 108310918 09. 34512 1363. 0911 24
25 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 8 9 BE 105578319 09. 34542 1362.0410 25
26 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 2 82610 BE 113151120 09. 30410 1361.3293 26
26 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 3 2 BE 113154720 09. 30410 1361.3293 26
28 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 17 6 10 BE 105578419 09. 34572 1360.9925 28
29 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 1 3 BE 105602219 09. 30460 1359. 4624 29
29 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 7 4 BE 105938423 09. 30460 1359.4624 29
31 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 7 7 BE 105400322 09.27148 1354.4719 31
32 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 1 82653 BE 105859923 09. 31080 1352. 0120 32
33 217624-53 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 13 1 83583 BE 113182620 09. 31500 1351.7466 33
34 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 5 78763 BE 113141120 09. 28230 1349.0665 34
35 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 4 2 BE 113140120 09.28240 1348.6815 35
35 126988-15 MOITE THN ERRY THOREMB 44 7 3 BE 106134222 09. 28240 1348. 6815 35
37 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 26 4 BE 105802623 09. 28250 1348.2967 37
38 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 4 3 BE 106219522 09. 32330 1348.2654 38
39 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 4 BE 106211722 09. 32590 1348.1979 39
40 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 6 5 BE 108317118 09. 28270 1347.5278 40
41 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 4 5 BE 113157620 09. 31190 1347.2683 41
42 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 15 6 BE 105804723 09.28290 1346.7598 42
43 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 34 7 BE 105804123 09.28300 1346.3761 43
44 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX S| MON MALEVES 9 5 6 BE 112803421 09. 31220 1346.1706 44
45 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 19 8 BE 105805623 09. 28320 1345.6093 45
46 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G THOREMB 16 6 83177 BE 114217322 09. 31530 1344.0937 46
47 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 40 9 BE 106136322 09.28430 1341.4079 47
48 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 38 10 BE 105806423 09.28470 1339.8866 48
49 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 7 2 BE 105858523 09. 31480 1337.4272 49
50 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 44 23 11 BE 106140522 09. 28560 1336.4762 50
51 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 8 3 BE 105859723 09. 31510 1336.3460 51
52 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 1 82663 BE 106147722 09. 32060 1331.1272 52
53 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 6 4 BE 112763921 09. 32090 1329.8954 53
54 309079- 37 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 5 5 BE 105704723 09. 33540 1328. 8576 54
55 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 6 4 BE 106218022 09.33320 1327.3977 55
56 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 6 8 BE 109180918 09. 28398 1321. 7626 56
57 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 2 9 BE 106093719 09.28408 1321.3872 57
58 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 17 3 11 BE 113562721 09. 36562 1320.6663 58
59 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 6 2 BE 105853423 09. 32390 1319.4413 59
60 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE-G THOREMB 16 5 2 BE 108329618 09. 33030 1319.2228 60
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 23-06-24 69 JEUNES Amat eur s: 5 LACHER: 08. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 47 17 76157 BE 100466024 09. 25190 1376. 7460 1
2 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 47 19 2 BE 100466424 09. 25220 1375.5027 2
2 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 47 21 3 BE 100466824 09. 25220 1375.5027 2
4 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 47 44 4 BE 100557124 09. 26130 1354. 7050 4
5 312156-10 LETELLI ER MAXI ME I NCOURT 10 2 85336 BE 100455324 09. 33160 1348. 8303 5
6 312156-10 LETELLI ER MAXI ME I NCOURT 10 3 2 BE 100457124 09. 33550 1335.1134 6
7 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 47 6 5 BE 100467424 09. 27170 1329. 4792 7
8 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 47 23 6 BE 100467124 09.27200 1328.3198 8
9 312156-10 LETELLI ER MAXI ME I NCOURT 10 10 3 BE 100457224 09. 35530 1295. 2593 9
10 312156-10 LETELLI ER MAXI ME I NCOURT 10 1 4 BE 100455624 09. 35590 1293. 2963 10
11 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 47 9 7 BE 100468324 09. 29060 1288.6125 11
12 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 47 18 8 BE 100466124 09.29070 1288.2492 12
13 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 47 45 9 BE 100557324 09. 29100 1287. 1606 13
14 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 47 11 10 BE 100468924 09.29110 1286. 7981 14
15 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 47 24 11 BE 100467224 09.29160 1284.9888 15
16 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT Nl L- SAI 47 8 12 BE 100465724 09.29200 1283. 5449 16
17 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 47 15 13 BE 100465624 09.29360 1277.8020 17
18 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 47 14 14 BE 100465424 09.29370 1277.4448 18
19 145223-14 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAI 8 2 74822 BE 100520224 09. 28560 1269. 6041 19
20 145223-14 MARTIN M CHAEL NIL-SAI 8 1 2 BE 100520124 09.28580 1268.8864 20
21 145223-14 MARTI N M CHAEL NIL-SAI 8 5 3 BE 100520624 09.29010 1267.8114 21
22 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 3 2 87347 BE 206412424 09. 39070 1263.7618 22
23 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 47 13 15 BE 100465324 09. 30430 1254.3014 23
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 23-06-24 78 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 12 LACHER: 08. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO



309179-40
145223- 14
145223- 14
310959-74
128444- 16
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
128444- 16
128444- 16
309079- 37
115869-51
115869-51
217624- 53
309079- 37
145223- 14
126988- 15
126988- 15
152186- 90
128444- 16
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
217624-53

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
CORLI ER ROGER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROGER

CORROY-
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
MALEVES
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENVB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENMB
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
THORENB
THOREMB
MALEVES
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
OPPREBA

N R e

N

113390923
105915523
105917223
105938423
105859923
105802623
105804723
105804123
105805623
105806423
105858523
105859723
105704723
105853423
105854323
105923223
105704923
105912623
105805723
950183923
105879323
105857623
950168023
105806623
105807823
105923723

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

309179-40
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
309179-40
145223- 14
307033- 28
280142- 06
280142- 06
309179-40
280142- 06
307033- 28
309079- 37
309079- 37
309179-40
280142- 06
309079- 37
282820- 65
280142- 06
282820- 65
280142- 06
280142- 06
310959- 74
310959-74
280142- 06
310959- 74
309179-40
217624- 53
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
282820- 65
309079- 37
126988- 15

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
HOK SAPI N

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI'N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CORLI ER ROCGER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY

CORROY-
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
CORROY-
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
CORROY-
OPPREBA
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENVB
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THORENMB

=

el o

109181918
113171020
112767121
109188718
114610822
113461321
611113320
112767921
106271322
113466920
105576619
109014318
109576115
106212122
113371620
106270122
605378520
112800920
113170120
113225320
108310918
105578319
113151120
113154720
105578419
105602219
105400322
113182620
113141120
113140120
106134222
106219522
106211722
108317118



